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COMUNE                        AN  1 TURDO                     GRAZIA            10/03/1960 PA 245 2000 0                   PA 2 2 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 CATALANO                  ANTONINA          20/03/1960 PA 242 2000 0                   PA 8 2 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 SARDISCO                  MARIA TERESA      26/05/1961 PA 240 2000 0                   PA 10 2 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  4 PIZZO                     CAMILLA           15/09/1963 PA 238 2000 0                   PA 12 2 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  5 DI FULGO                  ANNA              01/12/1966 PA 274 2000 0                   PA 39 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 BATTAGLIA                 ADRIANA           11/10/1968 PA 252 2000 0 L A                 PA 55 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 MICELI                    AGNESE PATRIZIA   26/01/1968 PA 237 2000 0                   PA 75 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 GIORDANO                  BENVENUTA         03/11/1971 PA 231 2000 0                   PA 89 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  9 SIRNA                     MARIA             06/05/1972 PA 230 2000 0                   PA 93 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  10 LINO                      FRANCESCA         25/05/1970 PA 228 2000 0 L A                 PA 97 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 MANDALA'                  ANNA MARIA        06/05/1965 PA 215 2000 0                   PA 144 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 SPALLINO                  CALOGERA LILIANA  23/08/1966 PA 214 2014 0                   PA 13 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  13 ZUCCARELLO                MARIA             15/08/1966 PA 212 2000 0                   PA 154 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  14 CANCEMI                   ROSALIA           02/09/1966 PA 210 2000 0                   PA 162 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  15 BADAGLIACCA               GIUSEPPA          23/08/1975 PA 206 2000 0                   PA 172 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  16 PATELLARO                 GIUSEPPA          28/08/1969 PA 200 2002 0 J A                 PA 202 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  17 MANZONE                   MARIANTONIA       20/07/1973 AG 197 2002 0 J A                 PA 216 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  18 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         13/01/1971 PA 196 2000 0                   PA 222 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 RACCUGLIA                 GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1977 PA 196 2003 0 J A                 PA 225 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 MANERI                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1970 PA 194 2000 0 J A                 PA 231 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 BEVINETTO                 MIMMA             01/02/1967 PA 193 2000 0                   PA 236 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 LO SCRUDATO               EVA               15/03/1975 PA 191 2002 0 J A                 PA 248 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 MARCHESE                  ANNUNZIATA        31/10/1957 PA 190 2000 0                   PA 255 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  24 MORELLO                   ROSA              18/04/1969 PA 190 2002 0                   PA 257 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  25 LO FASO                   CHIARA            28/08/1976 PA 189 2002 0                   PA 266 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  26 MULIEDDA                  GIUSEPPE          10/04/1972 PA 186 2000 0 J A                 PA 293 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 PIEDISCALZI               ANTONINA          12/11/1966 PA 184 2002 0 J A                 PA 314 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 MULE'                     PINA IRENE        08/04/1972 PA 181 2011 0                   PA 358 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  29 LA BARBERA                ANNA MARIA        04/06/1966 PA 177 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 58 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 INTRAVAIA                 FELICIA           19/03/1972 PA 175 2000 0                   PA 393 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  31 FINOCCHIO                 GABRIELLA         08/07/1969 PA 173 2005 0 J A                 PA 411 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  32 CATALANO                  GIOVANNA          17/07/1962 PA 172 2002 0                   PA 416 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  33 LATINO                    SANTINA           05/04/1980 PA 171 2005 0 J A                 PA 431 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  34 SORRENTINO                ANTONELLA         13/06/1973 PA 170 2000 0                   PA 435 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  35 INGRASSIA                 ROSALIA           02/04/1968 PA 162 2014 0 J A                 PA 9 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 ROMANOTTO                 CATERINA          10/12/1978 PA 153 2011 0                   PA 526 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 MUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        13/11/1979 PA 153 2011 0                   PA 527 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  38 INNAIMI                   MIRELLA           20/12/1979 PA 151 2002 0                   PA 532 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  39 TUSA                      GIOVANNA          12/04/1972 CT 151 2007 0 J A                 PA 538 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  40 AIELLO                    MARIA CARMELA     10/07/1961 PA 149 2014 0                   PA 110 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  41 SAMPINO                   LUCIA             21/03/1974 PA 145 2000 0                   PA 571 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  42 LO SASSO                  PAOLA             30/11/1976 AG 144 2004 0                   PA 578 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  43 SORCI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/06/1967 PA 133 2000 0                   PA 629 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 CALABRIA                  GIUSEPPINA        23/06/1976 PA 130 2003 0 J A                 PA 637 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  45 DI SCIACCA                MARGHERITA        17/06/1972 PA 126 2004 0                   PA 33 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  46 LA CORTE                  GIOVANNA          07/06/1973 PA 121 2000 0                   PA 674 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  47 GIACCONE                  GABRIELLA         26/06/1966 PA 115 2005 0                   PA 701 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  48 FUMUSA                    MARIA ANTONINA    15/06/1962 PA 112 2007 0                   PA 718 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  49 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 PA 109 2002 0 L A       PAIC87100X PA 732 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  50 FRUSTERI                  GIOVANNI          13/01/1958 PA 107 2000 0                   PA 740 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  51 VIOLA                     ROSALIA           22/07/1981 PA 107 2011 0 J A                 PA 355 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  52 PATELLARO                 ANGELA            14/02/1975 PA 106 2000 0                   PA 744 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  53 INTRAVAIA                 VALERIA           03/05/1975 PA 105 2002 0                   PA 753 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  54 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 99 2011 0 J A                 PA 793 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  55 PROVENZANO                IGNAZIA           06/12/1968 PA 93 2005 0                   PA 815 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  56 CANGEMI                   GIUSEPPINA        27/03/1970 PA 80 2000 0                   PA 880 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  57 FONTANA                   FRANCESCA         20/04/1977 PA 78 2002 0                   PA 891 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  58 SALVATO                   ELEONORA          18/02/1975 AG 75 2014 0                   PA 915 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  59 LEGGIO                    ANNALISA          05/11/1981 PA 65 2014 0                   PA 204 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  60 SEDDIO                    ROSALINDA         27/12/1974 AG 65 2014 0                   PA 968 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  61 D'ANNA                    MANUELA           08/11/1981 PA 63 2007 0                   PA 977 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  62 LO PICCOLO                MARIA RITA        27/10/1982 PA 54 2007 0 J A                 PA 1035 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  63 RIGGI                     MARIAELENA        26/04/1986 AG 53 2007 0 J A                 PA 521 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  64 DI MITRI                  ZAIRA             23/04/1971 PA 50 2000 0                   PA 1055 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  65 MAMMINA                   MARIA             15/03/1973 PA 50 2004 0                   PA 248 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  66 CASELLA                   ANGELA            02/10/1975 PA 45 2014 0                   PA 1500 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  67 CANGELOSI                 CARLA             23/08/1974 PA 44 2007 0 J A                 PA 1117 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  68 MANGIONE                  ENRICA            24/10/1973 PA 42 2014 0                   PA 256 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  69 DI MATTEO                 GIOVANNA          05/08/1975 PA 41 2002 0                   PA 1143 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  70 SAMPERI                   MANUELA           12/10/1976 RM 41 2004 0                   PA 1147 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  71 MAZZOLA                   DOROTEA           23/03/1974 PA 41 2014 0                   PA 1151 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  72 CIAVARELLO                MARIA             23/07/1972 PA 40 2000 0                   PA 1153 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  73 SOTTILE                   ROSARIA           17/09/1968 PA 39 2004 0                   PA 1172 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  74 MARCHESE                  MARIA             12/08/1975 PA 38 2000 0                   PA 1178 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  75 SQUADRITO                 ANGELA            18/08/1971 PA 38 2002 0                   PA 1183 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  76 DAVI                      KATIUSCIA         20/11/1978 PA 37 2002 0                   PA 1199 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  77 TRAPANI                   DOMENICA          28/12/1978 PA 34 2002 0                   PA 1255 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  78 MODICA                    STEFANIA          06/08/1974 PA 34 2014 0                   PA 264 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  79 COLLETTA                  MARIANNA          19/09/1970 PA 33 2002 0                   PA 1271 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  80 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 32 2000 0                   PA 1283 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  81 BRUSCA                    CALOGERA          27/11/1975 PA 32 2002 0                   PA 1294 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  82 ACCARDO                   DORIANA           20/07/1978 PA 32 2007 0                   PA 1297 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  83 DEMMA                     FRANCESCA         23/08/1973 PA 31 2000 0                   PA 1305 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  84 PARTIGNO                  MARIA             28/02/1975 PA 30 2005 0                   PA 1336 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  85 TARALLO                   ROSARIA           10/07/1969 PA 30 2007 0                   PA 1338 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  86 MANNO                     PROVVIDENZA       16/08/1973 PA 29 2002 0                   PA 1358 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  87 ADELFIO                   ANTONINA          19/08/1964 PA 29 2007 0                   PA 1366 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  88 SCIACCA                   GIUSEPPINA        20/11/1975 PA 29 2014 0                   PA 324 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  89 POLIZZI                   ADALGISA          27/07/1968 PA 28 2000 0                   PA 1368 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  90 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 28 2000 0                   PA 1370 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  91 GRIZZAFFI                 BIAGIA            25/05/1974 EE 28 2000 0                   PA 1372 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  92 LI PUMA                    MARIA            03/04/1977 PA 28 2004 0                   PA 1398 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  93 ODDO                      MARIA ANGELA      23/10/1975 PA 27 2000 0                   PA 1408 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  94 BONAVIA                   DANIELA           26/08/1977 AG 27 2007 0                   PA 1428 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  95 SANTORO                   GIOVANNA          07/06/1976 PA 26 2000 0                   PA 1441 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  96 SCIORTINO                 ROSANNA           13/08/1961 PA 26 2014 0                   PA 341 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  97 CAMAMO                    PAOLA             06/07/1972 PA 25 2000 0                   PA 1465 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  98 VERGARA                   GIUSEPPA          25/03/1977 PA 25 2002 0                   PA 1474 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  99 PORPORA                   MIRELLA           27/12/1977 PA 25 2002 0                   PA 1486 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  100 COMANDE                   MARGHERITA        04/01/1957 PA 25 2007 0                   PA 1505 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  101 GIULIANO                  ASSUNTA           23/06/1979 PA 24 2002 0                   PA 1531 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  102 MARINO                    RITA              17/09/1964 TP 24 2007 0                   PA 1544 3 Z X I
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COMUNE                        AN  103 CROSTA                    ROSA              28/03/1974 PA 23 2000 0                   PA 1565 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  104 PIAZZA                    MARIA             28/07/1978 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 1581 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  105 DAVI'                     FRANCESCA         29/01/1963 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 1585 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  106 URSO                      MANUELA           16/06/1974 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 1592 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  107 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 1595 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  108 LUPO                      ROSA              25/02/1972 PA 22 2000 0                   PA 1633 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  109 ORLANDO                   FRANCESCA         17/03/1976 PA 22 2002 0                   PA 1664 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  110 VENEZIA                   MICHELA           21/07/1966 UD 22 2007 0                   PA 1693 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  111 CUCCIA                    ELENA             25/02/1968 PA 21 2000 0                   PA 1716 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  112 CANNAVO                   ELENA             15/09/1970 EE 21 2000 0                   PA 1718 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  113 POMARA                    CATERINA          26/06/1977 PA 21 2002 0                   PA 1728 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  114 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       SANDRA            14/01/1980 AG 21 2002 0                   PA 1732 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  115 INTRAVAIA                 ILARIA            21/04/1979 PA 21 2003 0                   PA 1744 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  116 FUSCO                     SANTA             28/07/1968 PA 20 2002 0                   PA 1794 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  117 NIFOSI'                   MARIA FRANCESCA   30/01/1972 CL 20 2014 0                   PA 885 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  118 ADELFIO                   LOREDANA          23/04/1974 PA 19 2000 0                   PA 1829 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  119 ARICO'                    VALENTINA         02/07/1980 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 1847 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  120 CAPIZZI                   MARIA             07/08/1978 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 1855 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  121 SANZONE                   ROSALIA           05/10/1977 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 1858 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  122 TREVISO                   MARGHERITA        21/06/1968 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 1871 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  123 FAZIO                     CRISTINA          21/12/1973 PA 19 2003 0                   PA 1877 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  124 CIACCIO                   MARIA BEATRICE    19/09/1976 AG 19 2014 0                   PA 1896 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  125 GIANGRECO                 TIZIANA           16/03/1967 PA 18 2002 0                   PA 1922 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  126 ALBANO                    MARIA             13/05/1979 PA 18 2002 0                   PA 1931 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  127 DI GREGORIO               FRANCESCA         25/04/1962 PA 18 2002 0                   PA 1942 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  128 GUARDINO                  GIROLAMA          27/02/1960 AG 18 2005 0                   PA 1946 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  129 DORANGRICCHIA             FRANCESCA         18/04/1976 PA 18 2007 0                   PA 1958 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  130 COTTONE                   ROSALIA FULVIA L. 11/03/1962 PA 18 2007 0 L A                 PA 1960 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  131 SIENA                     VERONICA          08/11/1975 PA 18 2011 0                   PA 261 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  132 MILAZZO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1968 PA 18 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 1965 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  133 SQUATRITO                 ENZA              11/02/1973 PA 17 2000 0                   PA 1968 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  134 LO NIGRO                  FILIPPA           04/04/1969 PA 17 2000 0                   PA 1971 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  135 PANDOLFINI                ANTONELLA         03/03/1977 PA 17 2002 0                   PA 2006 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  136 CAPIZZI                   RITA              15/08/1965 PA 16 2000 0                   PA 2047 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  137 MORANA                    CLAUDIA           24/07/1979 PA 16 2002 0                   PA 2058 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  138 CORONA                    CLAUDIA           22/07/1972 PA 16 2007 0                   PA 724 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  139 MONGIOVI                  SARA              09/11/1965 MO 16 2007 0                   PA 2076 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  140 CHIAPPARA                 ROSALIA           14/03/1959 PA 14 2000 0                   PA 2113 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  141 QUARTARARO                ALESSANDRA        18/01/1979 AG 14 2007 0                   PA 2139 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  142 MAMMINA                   VALENTINA         17/12/1974 PA 14 2007 0                   PA 2140 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  143 SCHIMMENTI                PIETRA            28/10/1969 PA 13 2007 0                   PA 2153 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  144 VIOLA                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1983 PA 60 2012 0 J A                 PA 155 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 PATELLARO                 GIUSEPPA          28/08/1969 PA 200 2002 0 J A                 PA 9 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 MANZONE                   MARIANTONIA       20/07/1973 AG 197 2002 0 J A                 PA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 RACCUGLIA                 GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1977 PA 196 2003 0 J A                 PA 22 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 MANERI                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1970 PA 194 2000 0 J A                 PA 27 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 LO SCRUDATO               EVA               15/03/1975 PA 191 2002 0 J A                 PA 36 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 MULIEDDA                  GIUSEPPE          10/04/1972 PA 186 2000 0 J A                 PA 65 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 PIEDISCALZI               ANTONINA          12/11/1966 PA 184 2002 0 J A                 PA 80 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 FINOCCHIO                 GABRIELLA         08/07/1969 PA 173 2005 0 J A                 PA 131 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 LATINO                    SANTINA           05/04/1980 PA 171 2005 0 J A                 PA 143 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 INGRASSIA                 ROSALIA           02/04/1968 PA 162 2014 0 J A                 PA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 TUSA                      GIOVANNA          12/04/1972 CT 151 2007 0 J A                 PA 186 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 CALABRIA                  GIUSEPPINA        23/06/1976 PA 130 2003 0 J A                 PA 213 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 VIOLA                     ROSALIA           22/07/1981 PA 107 2011 0 J A                 PA 42 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 99 2011 0 J A                 PA 262 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 LO PICCOLO                MARIA RITA        27/10/1982 PA 54 2007 0 J A                 PA 327 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 RIGGI                     MARIAELENA        26/04/1986 AG 53 2007 0 J A                 PA 132 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 CANGELOSI                 CARLA             23/08/1974 PA 44 2007 0 J A                 PA 341 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 VIOLA                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1983 PA 60 2012 0 J A                 PA 31 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 PATELLARO                 GIUSEPPA          28/08/1969 PA 200 2002 0 J A                 PA 9 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 MANZONE                   MARIANTONIA       20/07/1973 AG 197 2002 0 J A                 PA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 RACCUGLIA                 GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1977 PA 196 2003 0 J A                 PA 22 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 MANERI                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1970 PA 194 2000 0 J A                 PA 27 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 LO SCRUDATO               EVA               15/03/1975 PA 191 2002 0 J A                 PA 36 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 MULIEDDA                  GIUSEPPE          10/04/1972 PA 186 2000 0 J A                 PA 65 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 PIEDISCALZI               ANTONINA          12/11/1966 PA 184 2002 0 J A                 PA 80 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 FINOCCHIO                 GABRIELLA         08/07/1969 PA 173 2005 0 J A                 PA 131 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 LATINO                    SANTINA           05/04/1980 PA 171 2005 0 J A                 PA 143 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 INGRASSIA                 ROSALIA           02/04/1968 PA 162 2014 0 J A                 PA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 TUSA                      GIOVANNA          12/04/1972 CT 151 2007 0 J A                 PA 186 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 CALABRIA                  GIUSEPPINA        23/06/1976 PA 130 2003 0 J A                 PA 213 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 VIOLA                     ROSALIA           22/07/1981 PA 107 2011 0 J A                 PA 42 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 99 2011 0 J A                 PA 262 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 LO PICCOLO                MARIA RITA        27/10/1982 PA 54 2007 0 J A                 PA 327 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 RIGGI                     MARIAELENA        26/04/1986 AG 53 2007 0 J A                 PA 132 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 CANGELOSI                 CARLA             23/08/1974 PA 44 2007 0 J A                 PA 341 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 VIOLA                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1983 PA 60 2012 0 J A                 PA 31 4 G X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 PATELLARO                 GIUSEPPA          28/08/1969 PA 200 2002 0 J A                 PA 9 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 MANZONE                   MARIANTONIA       20/07/1973 AG 197 2002 0 J A                 PA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 RACCUGLIA                 GIUSEPPINA        16/06/1977 PA 196 2003 0 J A                 PA 22 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 MANERI                    MARIA RITA        04/10/1970 PA 194 2000 0 J A                 PA 27 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 LO SCRUDATO               EVA               15/03/1975 PA 191 2002 0 J A                 PA 36 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 MULIEDDA                  GIUSEPPE          10/04/1972 PA 186 2000 0 J A                 PA 65 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 PIEDISCALZI               ANTONINA          12/11/1966 PA 184 2002 0 J A                 PA 80 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 FINOCCHIO                 GABRIELLA         08/07/1969 PA 173 2005 0 J A                 PA 131 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 LATINO                    SANTINA           05/04/1980 PA 171 2005 0 J A                 PA 143 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 INGRASSIA                 ROSALIA           02/04/1968 PA 162 2014 0 J A                 PA 1 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 TUSA                      GIOVANNA          12/04/1972 CT 151 2007 0 J A                 PA 186 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 CALABRIA                  GIUSEPPINA        23/06/1976 PA 130 2003 0 J A                 PA 213 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 VIOLA                     ROSALIA           22/07/1981 PA 107 2011 0 J A                 PA 42 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 99 2011 0 J A                 PA 262 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 LO PICCOLO                MARIA RITA        27/10/1982 PA 54 2007 0 J A                 PA 327 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 RIGGI                     MARIAELENA        26/04/1986 AG 53 2007 0 J A                 PA 132 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 CANGELOSI                 CARLA             23/08/1974 PA 44 2007 0 J A                 PA 341 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 VIOLA                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1983 PA 60 2012 0 J A                 PA 31 4 G X I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  1 LA BARBERA                ANNA MARIA        04/06/1966 PA 177 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 4 3 Z  I

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN  2 MILAZZO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1968 PA 18 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 81 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 BATTAGLIA                 ADRIANA           11/10/1968 PA 252 2000 0 L A                 PA 11 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 GIORDANO                  BENVENUTA         03/11/1971 PA 231 2000 0                   PA 28 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 SIRNA                     MARIA             06/05/1972 PA 230 2000 0                   PA 30 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 ZUCCARELLO                MARIA             15/08/1966 PA 212 2000 0                   PA 57 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 CANCEMI                   ROSALIA           02/09/1966 PA 210 2000 0                   PA 62 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BADAGLIACCA               GIUSEPPA          23/08/1975 PA 206 2000 0                   PA 67 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 MANZONE                   MARIANTONIA       20/07/1973 AG 197 2002 0 J A                 PA 88 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 CUSIMANO                  FRANCESCA         13/01/1971 PA 196 2000 0                   PA 90 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 BEVINETTO                 MIMMA             01/02/1967 PA 193 2000 0                   PA 96 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 MORELLO                   ROSA              18/04/1969 PA 190 2002 0                   PA 104 3 Z X I



LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 LO FASO                   CHIARA            28/08/1976 PA 189 2002 0                   PA 108 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 PIEDISCALZI               ANTONINA          12/11/1966 PA 184 2002 0 J A                 PA 126 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 MULE'                     PINA IRENE        08/04/1972 PA 181 2011 0                   PA 140 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 CATALANO                  GIOVANNA          17/07/1962 PA 172 2002 0                   PA 160 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 SORRENTINO                ANTONELLA         13/06/1973 PA 170 2000 0                   PA 167 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 MUSSO                     ALESSANDRA        13/11/1979 PA 153 2011 0                   PA 200 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 INNAIMI                   MIRELLA           20/12/1979 PA 151 2002 0                   PA 202 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 TUSA                      GIOVANNA          12/04/1972 CT 151 2007 0 J A                 PA 204 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 SAMPINO                   LUCIA             21/03/1974 PA 145 2000 0                   PA 222 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 SORCI                     GIUSEPPINA        15/06/1967 PA 133 2000 0                   PA 253 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 DI SCIACCA                MARGHERITA        17/06/1972 PA 126 2004 0                   PA 15 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 GIACCONE                  GABRIELLA         26/06/1966 PA 115 2005 0                   PA 287 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 FUMUSA                    MARIA ANTONINA    15/06/1962 PA 112 2007 0                   PA 298 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 VIOLA                     ROSALIA           22/07/1981 PA 107 2011 0 J A                 PA 168 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 PATELLARO                 ANGELA            14/02/1975 PA 106 2000 0                   PA 308 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 INTRAVAIA                 VALERIA           03/05/1975 PA 105 2002 0                   PA 312 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 DI QUARTO                 MARIA             27/07/1982 PA 99 2011 0 J A                 PA 329 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 PROVENZANO                IGNAZIA           06/12/1968 PA 93 2005 0                   PA 340 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 SALVATO                   ELEONORA          18/02/1975 AG 75 2014 0                   PA 404 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 D'ANNA                    MANUELA           08/11/1981 PA 63 2007 0                   PA 438 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 RIGGI                     MARIAELENA        26/04/1986 AG 53 2007 0 J A                 PA 325 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  32 DI MITRI                  ZAIRA             23/04/1971 PA 50 2000 0                   PA 479 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  33 CANGELOSI                 CARLA             23/08/1974 PA 44 2007 0 J A                 PA 508 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  34 MANGIONE                  ENRICA            24/10/1973 PA 42 2014 0                   PA 146 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  35 DI MATTEO                 GIOVANNA          05/08/1975 PA 41 2002 0                   PA 524 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  36 SAMPERI                   MANUELA           12/10/1976 RM 41 2004 0                   PA 528 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  37 MAZZOLA                   DOROTEA           23/03/1974 PA 41 2014 0                   PA 530 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  38 MARCHESE                  MARIA             12/08/1975 PA 38 2000 0                   PA 548 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  39 SQUADRITO                 ANGELA            18/08/1971 PA 38 2002 0                   PA 549 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  40 DAVI                      KATIUSCIA         20/11/1978 PA 37 2002 0                   PA 558 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  41 TRAPANI                   DOMENICA          28/12/1978 PA 34 2002 0                   PA 593 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  42 MODICA                    STEFANIA          06/08/1974 PA 34 2014 0                   PA 149 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  43 COLLETTA                  MARIANNA          19/09/1970 PA 33 2002 0                   PA 603 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  44 GIORDANO                  LILIANA           13/05/1971 PA 32 2000 0                   PA 609 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  45 ACCARDO                   DORIANA           20/07/1978 PA 32 2007 0                   PA 618 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  46 DEMMA                     FRANCESCA         23/08/1973 PA 31 2000 0                   PA 621 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  47 PARTIGNO                  MARIA             28/02/1975 PA 30 2005 0                   PA 637 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  48 TARALLO                   ROSARIA           10/07/1969 PA 30 2007 0                   PA 639 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  49 MANNO                     PROVVIDENZA       16/08/1973 PA 29 2002 0                   PA 652 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  50 MIGNANO MARU'             MARIA             09/05/1976 PA 28 2000 0                   PA 658 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  51 GRIZZAFFI                 BIAGIA            25/05/1974 EE 28 2000 0                   PA 660 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  52 LI PUMA                    MARIA            03/04/1977 PA 28 2004 0                   PA 676 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  53 SANTORO                   GIOVANNA          07/06/1976 PA 26 2000 0                   PA 695 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  54 CAMAMO                    PAOLA             06/07/1972 PA 25 2000 0                   PA 704 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  55 VERGARA                   GIUSEPPA          25/03/1977 PA 25 2002 0                   PA 711 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  56 PORPORA                   MIRELLA           27/12/1977 PA 25 2002 0                   PA 719 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  57 PIAZZA                    MARIA             28/07/1978 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 754 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  58 BUCCERI                   MARCELLA          03/05/1971 PA 23 2002 0                   PA 762 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  59 LUPO                      ROSA              25/02/1972 PA 22 2000 0                   PA 785 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  60 ORLANDO                   FRANCESCA         17/03/1976 PA 22 2002 0                   PA 801 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  61 VENEZIA                   MICHELA           21/07/1966 UD 22 2007 0                   PA 820 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  62 PALUMBO PICCIONELLO       SANDRA            14/01/1980 AG 21 2002 0                   PA 833 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  63 INTRAVAIA                 ILARIA            21/04/1979 PA 21 2003 0                   PA 839 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  64 FUSCO                     SANTA             28/07/1968 PA 20 2002 0                   PA 854 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  65 NIFOSI'                   MARIA FRANCESCA   30/01/1972 CL 20 2014 0                   PA 463 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  66 ARICO'                    VALENTINA         02/07/1980 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 872 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  67 CAPIZZI                   MARIA             07/08/1978 PA 19 2002 0                   PA 877 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  68 CIACCIO                   MARIA BEATRICE    19/09/1976 AG 19 2014 0                   PA 896 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  69 ALBANO                    MARIA             13/05/1979 PA 18 2002 0                   PA 907 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  70 QUARTARARO                ALESSANDRA        18/01/1979 AG 14 2007 0                   PA 945 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  71 VIOLA                     ANNA MARIA        02/01/1983 PA 60 2012 0 J A                 PA 74 4 G X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  1 BATTAGLIA                 ADRIANA           11/10/1968 PA 252 2000 0 L A                 PA 11 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  2 LINO                      FRANCESCA         25/05/1970 PA 228 2000 0 L A                 PA 24 3 Z X I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  3 LA BARBERA                ANNA MARIA        04/06/1966 PA 177 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 7 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  4 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 PA 109 2002 0 L A       PAIC87100X PA 78 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  5 COTTONE                   ROSALIA FULVIA L. 11/03/1962 PA 18 2007 0 L A                 PA 147 3 Z  I

CON METODO PIZZIGONI          IN  6 MILAZZO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1968 PA 18 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 148 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  1 BATTAGLIA                 ADRIANA           11/10/1968 PA 252 2000 0 L A                 PA 11 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  2 LINO                      FRANCESCA         25/05/1970 PA 228 2000 0 L A                 PA 24 3 Z X I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  3 LA BARBERA                ANNA MARIA        04/06/1966 PA 177 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 7 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  4 CHIANELLO                 PATRIZIA          10/09/1961 PA 109 2002 0 L A       PAIC87100X PA 78 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  5 COTTONE                   ROSALIA FULVIA L. 11/03/1962 PA 18 2007 0 L A                 PA 147 3 Z  I

CON METODO AGAZZI             LN  6 MILAZZO                   GIUSEPPINA        15/07/1968 PA 18 2014 0 K A L A L              PA 148 3 Z X I


